periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
10-09-2020
16-09-2020
124/2020

NOMINA LOTEO PARALELO A RUTA 259 (LA ZETA MENENDEZ, CARAO,
LAGO VERDE. WILLIMANCO ESQUEL FUTALAUFQUEN)

NOMINACIONES
Promulgada

NOMINA LOTEO PARALELO A RUTA 259 (LA ZETA MENENDEZ, CARAO,
LAGO VERDE. WILLIMANCO ESQUEL FUTALAUFQUEN)



